Haines Borough Ordinance Index 2022

Ordinance #	Title	Date Adopted by	Effective Date
22-01-601	An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 18.20.020 Adding The Definition And Zoning Use Of Yurts And Container Homes.	2/8/22	2/8/22
22-01-602	An ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY22 Budget.	2/8/22	2/8/22
22-01-603	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Title 3 Revenue and Finance, Chapter 3.70 Property Tax Levy, Providing for the Addition of Section 3.70.040 Tax Exemption for Subdivision Improvements.	3/8/22	2/8/22
22-02-604	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code 9.24.030 Disrupting Meetings and Processions.	3/22/22	3/22/22
22-02-605	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a loan agreement in the amount of up to \$100,000 for the Haines Water System Master Plan and \$100,000 for the Haines Sanitary Sewer Master Plan	3/8/22	3/8/22
22-02-606	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a loan agreement with the Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation in the amount of up to \$640,952.00 for Phase IV of the Wastewater Treatment Plant Electrical Upgrades.	3/8/22	3/8/22
22-02-607	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending various provisions of the Haines Borough Code to designate certain violations of Borough law as minor offenses and to establish a fine schedule for certain offenses and to provide for other penalties for violations.	3/22/22	3/22/22
22-02-608	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 5 Regulation of Commercial Helicopter Ski Tour Permits.	3/22/22	3/22/22
22-02-609	An ordinance of the Haines Borough adopting a new water-sewer rate schedule to set rates, fees and charges for water and sewer services.	3/22/22	3/22/22

^{*}Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2022

22-02-610	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 13 to Accompany Rate Schedule Revision.	3/22/22	3/22/22
22-04-611	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 Suspensions and Reinstatement.	5/24/22	5/24/22
22-04-612	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 Boards and Commissions Appeals.	5/24/22	5/24/22
22-04-613	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Adding Specific Approval Criteria for Communications Equipment in HBC 18.60.020.	5/24/22	5/24/22
22-04-614	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Alaska, Providing for the Establishment and Adoption of the Operating Budget, Capital Budget, and Capital Improvement Plan of the Haines Borough for the Period July 1, 2022 Through June 30, 2023.	6/14/22	7/1/22
22-04-615	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title18 Mud Bay Rural Residential Zone toprovide for Commercial Events as a Prohibited Use and add additional Prohibited Use.	5/24/22	1/1/23
22-05-616	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 to add a definition of Event Venue.	6/14/22	6/14/22
22-05-617	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 12 Road Construction Standards- Drainage and Culvert Material.	6/14/22	6/14/22
22-05-618	An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items To The Fy22 Budget.	6/28/22	6/28/22
22-05-619	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 3 Community Purpose Exemptions.	6/28/22	6/28/22
22-06-620	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 3 Revenue and Finance Appeals.	7/12/22	7/12/22
22-06-621	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 to update the Official Zoning Map.	7/26/22	7/26/22

^{*}Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2022

22-06-622	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 3 Budget.	7/26/22	7/26/22
22-07-624	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY23 Budget.	8/24/22	8/24/22
22-08-625	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly allowing a Temporary Exemption from Property Tax Levy for Highland's Estates, Inc. Hilltop Subdivision.	9/27/22	9/27/22
22-08-626	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 12 to Clarify Inspection Costs	9/27/22	9/27/22
22-08-627	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough determining whether recently foreclosed property deeded to the borough shall be retained for a public purpose or sold.	9/27/22	9/27/22
22-09-628	An ordinance of the Haines Borough reimbursing funds withdrawn to pay FY20 and FY21 school bond debt underfunded by the State of Alaska.	10/11/22	10/11/22
22-09-629	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Adopting a Revised Fee Schedule for Harbor Facility Usage.	10/11/22	10/11/22
22-09-630	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Intent of Mud Bay Planning/Zoning District.	10/11/22	10/11/22
22-10-631	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the Fy23 Budget.	11/08/22	11/08/22
22-12-632	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the Fy23 Budget.	01/24/23	01/24/23

^{*}Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.